
10am-
   11am

11am-
   12pm

1pm-
   2pm

12pm-
   1pm

2pm-
   3pm

Pokemon Masters
Ages 5-9

Session 2 Course Menu
October 29th 2024 - December 19th 2024

WWW.THENZONE.COM/STUDENTS

Tuesday Courses

Reading Readiness
Ages 5-9

Zoology: Marine Animals
Ages 5-9

Lunch & Recess
All Ages

Sports Statistics
Ages 10-16

PE: Sports & Games
Ages 5-9 

Sports Performance
Ages 10-16

Spy School
Ages 8-12

Engineering
Ages 10-14

9am-
10am

Breakfast Bunch
Ages 5-14



10am-
   11am

11am-
   12pm

1pm-
   2pm

12pm-
   1pm

2pm-
   3pm

Public Speaking:             
The Art of Storytelling

Ages 5-8

Public Speaking: 
Critical Thinking & Logic Skills

Ages 9-14

Writing Readiness 
Ages 5-8 

Storybook STEM
Ages 5-8

Lunch
Ages 9-16

Hands on History
Ages 9-14

Creative Writing
Ages 9-14

Advanced PE
(Ages 11-16)

Science Odyssey 
Ages 9-14  

PE: Sports & Games
(Ages 5-8)

Breakfast Bunch
Ages 5-14

Session 2 Course Menu
October 29th 2024 - December 19th 2024

WWW.THENZONE.COM/STUDENTS

Wednesday Courses
9am-

   10am



10am-
   11am

11am-
   12pm

12pm-
   1pm

Fall 2024 Course Menu

WWW.THENZONE.COM/STUDENTS

Thursday Activities

FAMILY FIELD TIME
(Ages 2-8)

UPCOMING EVENTS!UPCOMING EVENTS!

October 31st November 22nd

October: 10, 17,  & 24

November: 7, 14, & 21

December:  5, 12, & 19

October 17th 

KUNG FU WORKSHOP
Ages:  5-8

Halloween Party
Ages: 5-14

October 31st

KUNG FU WORKSHOP
Ages:  9-12

October 29th 2024 - December 19th 2024


